
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05057301 

Name of Company 

JH W Services Limited t/a Dyno Secure 

|/We 

James Richard Tickell, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, | 

Hampshire, PO15 5TD 

Carl Derek Faulds, Eagle Point, Little Park Farm Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire, | 

PO15 5TD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 February 2015 

A 

Signed Li (Um Date 19 February 2015 

Y = 

Portland Business & Financial Solutions 

Eagle Point 

Little Park Farm Road Inst 
Segensworth 
Fareham 

Hampshire 

PO15 STD sealeidiee 
Ref J8288/JT/CF/MIF/SW/DT/CG/AJ COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



' 

Rule 4 34-CVL 
w 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JH W Services Limited t/a Dyno Secure 

on the 19 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name —Seuw DA Wer AQY 

0 LL 

Signed Pama CUA 

Dated \a\ oO | iS 



JH W Services Limited t/a Dyno Secure 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 7,562 00 NIL 
Dyno Secure franchise agreements 115,250 00 NIL 

Lloyds Bank Pic (57,780 00) 

Deficiency c/d (57,780 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Office and computer equipment 81 00 NIL 

Book debts 34,428 00 NIL 

Rent deposit 775 00 NIL 

Cash in client account 5,046 00 5,046 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,046 00 

Signature Date 

Nae ™ 



JH W Services Limited t/a Dyno Secure 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,046 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees’ claims for arrears of wages a 6,501 00 

6,501 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,455 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(1,455 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {1,455 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 57,780 00 

57,780 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (59,235 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 1,455 00 
Trade and expense accounts 31,989 00 

Employees’ claims 29,307 00 

Director's loan 40,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT & PAYE 60,000 00 
Shortfall to finance company Uncertain 

Franchisor - Dyno Locks & Alarm 38,505 00 

Landlord 1,126 00 

202,382 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (202,382 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 57,780 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (260,162 00) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary Shareholder 200 00 
200 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (260,362 00) 

Signature Date 

Qw 



€0 60 $102 